)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 07, 2024, 09:55:09 am

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S*1603 (Rat #0639, Act #0729 of 1990) General Bill, By Bryan
A Bill to provide the method of appointment of members of the Board of Directors of the Laurens County Health Care

System.

05/16/90
05/16/90
05/16/90
05/17/90
05/18/90
05/22/90
05/23/90
05/24/90
05/29/90
05/30/90
06/05/90
06/06/90
06/06/90
06/06/90
06/06/90
07/02/90

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House

Senate
House

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-8
Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-8
Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-8
Read second time SJ-39

Read third time and sent to House SJ-1

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-13
Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 24, 1990 HJ-7

Read second time HJ-40

Read third time and enrolled HJ-16

Ratified R 639

Vetoed by Governor

Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-046 Nays-000 SJ-6

Veto overridden Yeas-002 Nays-000 HJ-47

Effective date 06/06/90

Act No. 729

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



