South Carolina Legislature

May 07, 2024, 09:55:09 am

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S*1603 (Rat #0639, Act #0729 of 1990) General Bill, By Bryan

A Bill to provide the method of appointment of members of the Board of Directors of the Laurens County Health Care System.

•		
05/16/90	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-8
05/16/90	Senate	Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-8
05/16/90	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-8
05/17/90	Senate	Read second time SJ-39
05/18/90	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-1
05/22/90	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-13
05/23/90	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 24, 1990 HJ-7
05/24/90	House	Read second time HJ-40
05/29/90	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-16
05/30/90		Ratified R 639
06/05/90		Vetoed by Governor
06/06/90	Senate	Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-046 Nays-000 SJ-6
06/06/90	House	Veto overridden Yeas-002 Nays-000 HJ-47
06/06/90		Effective date 06/06/90
06/06/90		Act No. 729
07/02/90		Copies available